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 INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICE TARIFF  
 9.  OBSOLETE BUSINESS COMPLEX SERVICE OFFERINGS 
 
9.2 BUSINESS SERVICE OFFERINGS 
 B. Qwest Long Distance Advantage 
 3. Rates and Charges 
 b. Enhanced Toll Free Features (Cont’d) 
 
 (2) Charge for Each Toll-Free Number 
 
  The first Toll-Free Number has no monthly rate. 
 
 MINIMUM MAXIMUM 
 MONTHLY RATE MONTHLY RATE 
 

• Month-to-Month [1] $5.00 
• 1-Year term [1] 5.00 

 
 (3) Qwest Calling Card, per-minute rates 
 
 MINIMUM MAXIMUM 

 INTERLATA INTRALATA INTERLATA INTRALATA
 RATE RATE RATE RATE 

 
• Month-to-Month [1] [1] $0.90 $0.90 
• 1-Year [1] [1] 0.90 0.90 
• 2-Year [1] [1] 0.90 0.90 
• 3-Year [1] [1] 0.90 0.90 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
[1] See Section 2.4 of this Tariff for Minimums. 
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